5. Ochsenweidschiessen 2023
Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

02.09.2023 - 09.09.2023

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein
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Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Orechbiiel, Schiitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen

Gossau, Sportschiitzen
Schwarzenbach, Militdrschiitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Bronschhofen, Militarschiitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein
Oberbiiren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Herisau, Schiitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schiitzenverein
eggersriet

Thal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ganterschwil, Militarschiitzenverein
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Total Preis
96.930
94.985
94.683
93.461
93.083
92.662
91.770
91.130
90.620
90.515
90.187
90.066
89.603
89.375
89.330
89.260
89.135
89.000
88.700
88.580
88.083
87.957
87.866
87.682
87.500
85.235
84.250
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Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein Ramschwi 1 11 12
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein 2 8 10
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschiitzenverein 2 7 10
Butschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 7 10
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein 1 7 12
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 2 6 10
Reute, Feldschiitzen 3 6 8
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen 1 6 12
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein 1 6 12
Birwinken, Schiitzen 2 5 10
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 3 5 8
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschaft 4 5 6
Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein 3 5 8
St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschiitzen 3 5 8
Heiden, Feldschiitzen 2 5 10
Rehetobel, Schiitzengesellschaft 4 4 6
Rorschach, Stadtschiitzen 4 4 6
Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 4 12
Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft 4 4 6
Steinach, Schiitzenverein 4 4 6
Arnegg, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 3 8
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 3 10
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 3 8
Egnach-Romanshorn, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 2 10
Untereggen, Militérschiitzenverein 3 2 8
Heckemos, Schiitzen 2 2 10
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen 1 2 12
Buchs-Rifis, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 2 12
Ebnat-Kappel, Schiitzenverein 2 1 10
Goldach, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 1 8
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 2 1 10
Ziirich-Neumiinster, Standschiitzengesellschaft 1 1 12
Stein, Schiitzenverein 3 1 8
Lichtensteig, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 1 8
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 1 8
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 1 8
Beverin, Schiessverein 3 1 8
Gais, Sportschiitzen 3 1 8
Hub-Hard, Schiitzenverein 3 1 8
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein 2 1 10
Dégerlen, Schiitzenverein 3 1 8
St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein 3 1 8
Eschenz, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 1 10
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